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HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO

PRICE LIST 2023

BLOWDRYS

CURLY BLOWDRY WITHOUT EXTENSIONS

CURLY BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS
SHORT BLOWDRY

SALON
STYLIST

£23.00
£26.00
£18.00

STRAIGHT BLOWDRY WITHOUT EXTENSIONS £20.00

STRAIGHT BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS

WAND
WASH & WAND

CUT & FINISH

SHORT CUT & FINISH

CUT & FINISH WITHOUT EXTENSIONS
CUT & FINISH WITH EXTENSIONS
RESTYLE, CUT & FINISH

DRY CUT

COLOURING
STEP 1: SELECT YOUR COLOUR SERVICE
ROOT TINT

FULL HEAD TINT

FOILS & ROOT TINT

FOILS & FULL HEAD TINT

1/2 HEAD FOILS

1/2 HEAD FOILS & ROOT TINT
FULL HEAD FOILS

BALAYAGE (INC ROOT TINT)
BALAYAGE REFRESH

COLOUR CHANGE

STEP 2: SELECT YOUR AFTER COLOUR SERVICE

STRAIGHT / CURLY BLOWDRY
CUT & WAND

CUT & BLOWDRY

RESTYLE, CUT & FINISH

£24.00
£21.00
£30.00

£31.00
£37.00
N/A
N/A
£15.00

£40.00
15500
£65.00
£80.00
£55.00
£80.00
5100
£105.00
£80.00
From £14.0.00

SENIOR
STYLIST

£28.00
£31.00
£20.00
£24.00
£28.00
£26.00
£35.00

£36.00
£42.00
£45.00
£45.00
£20.00

£45.00
£60.00
£70.00
£85.00
£60.00
£85.00
£80.00
£110.00
£85.00
£150.00

+£20.00 + £25.00
+£30.00 + £35.00
+£30.00 + £40.00
+ N/A +£45.00
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HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO

PRICE LIST 2023

EXTRAS
UP TO 10 FOILS £20.00
EXTRA PRODUCT £20.00
TONERS
1/2 HEAD TONER £10.00
FULL HEAD TONER £15.00
ROOT SMUDGE £20.00

HAIR TREATMENTS

CONCENTRATE TREATMENT £8.00

DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT £8.00

OLAPLEX TREATMENT £20.00
HAIR UP'S

30 MIN HAIR UP £30.00

1 HOUR HAIR UP £40.00

HAIRPIECE FITTING £15.00

OAP DISCOUNT TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY

OAP COLOUR SERVICES INCLUDE CUT & FINISH AND PREMIUM PRODUCTS

BLOWDRY £15.00
CUT & FINISH £2(1.00
ROOT TINT £45.00
FULL HEAD TINT £55.00
FOILS & TINT £65.00
1/2 HEAD FOILS AND ROOT TINT 27000

ZEST HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO | 19-21 WALTON ROAD | LIVERPOOL | L4 4AD
TEL: 0151 474 0666 / DOWNLOAD OUR APP ON THE APP STORE

©@d @zESTLIVERPOOL
WWW.ZESTHAIRANDBEAUTYSTUDIO.COM
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HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO

PRICE LIST 2023

EXTENSION FITTING

1 ROW BEADED £25.00
2 ROWS BEADED £50.00
2 ROWS BEADED & A TAIL £60.00
1 ROW SEWN £25.00
2 ROWS SEWN £50.00
3 ROWS SEWN £65.00
NEW SET FITTING FEE £15.00
(MEASURED TO THE HEAD & PREPARED FOR FITTING)

1 ROW LA WEAVE £25.00
2 ROWS LA WEAVE £50.00
ALL TAPE APPLICATIONS INCLUDE CUT & BLEND
1 PACK OF TAPES £20.00
2 PACKS OF TAPES £40.00
3 PACKS OF TAPES £55.00
4 PACKS OF TAPES £70.00
FULL HEAD TAPES (5-6 PACKS) £95.00
TAPE REMOVAL & BLOWDRY £25.00

RETAPE (GLUE REMOVAL, WASH & NEW TAPE TABS APPLIED)

1 PACK OF TAPES £25.00
2 PACKS OF TAPES £50.00
3 PACKS OF TAPES £65.00
4 PACKS OF TAPES £85.00
FULL HEAD TAPES (5-6 PACKS) £120.00

ZEST HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO | 19-21 WALTON ROAD | LIVERPOOL | L4 4AD
TEL: 0151 474 0666 / DOWNLOAD OUR APP ON THE APP STORE
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HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY CLOSED

TUESDAY 09:00 - 17:30
WEDNESDAY 09:00 - 17:30
THURSDAY 09:00 - 17:30
FRIDAY 09:00 - 17:30
SATURDAY 09:00 - 17:30
SUNDAY CLOSED

HOW TO FIND US

ZEST HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO
19 - 21 WALTON ROAD
LIVERPOOL | L4 4AD

TELEPHONE: 0151 474 0666

HOW TO BOOK

DOWNLOAD OUR APP ON THE APPSTORE
SEARCH: ZEST LIVERPOOL OR SCAN THE QR CODE BELOW

LEAVE A REVIEW

WE WOULD LOVE TO HEAR ABOUT YOUR EXPERIENCE!

PLEASE LEAVE YOUR FEEDBACK ON GOOGLE OR
THROUGH PHOREST AFTER YOUR APPOINTMENT
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