

# PRICE LIST 2023

BLOWDRYS  CURLY BLOWDRY WITHOUT EXTENSIONS CURLY BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS SHORT BLOWDRY STRAIGHT BLOWDRY WITHOUT EXTENSIONS STRAIGHT BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS WAND WASH & WAND	£26.00 £18.00	\$ENIOR \$TYLIST £28.00 £31.00 £20.00 £24.00 £28.00 £26.00 £35.00
CUT & FINISH		
SHORT CUT & FINISH CUT & FINISH WITHOUT EXTENSIONS CUT & FINISH WITH EXTENSIONS RESTYLE, CUT & FINISH DRY CUT	£31.00 £37.00 N/A N/A £15.00	£36.00 £42.00 £45.00 £45.00 £20.00
COLOURING		
STEP 1: SELECT YOUR COLOUR SERVICE  ROOT TINT  FULL HEAD TINT  FOILS & ROOT TINT  FOILS & FULL HEAD TINT  1/2 HEAD FOILS  1/2 HEAD FOILS & ROOT TINT  FULL HEAD FOILS  BALAYAGE (INC ROOT TINT)  BALAYAGE REFRESH  COLOUR CHANGE	£40.00 £55.00 £65.00 £80.00 £55.00 £80.00 £105.00 £80.00	£45.00 £60.00 £70.00 £85.00 £60.00 £85.00 £110.00 £85.00 £150.00
STEP 2: SELECT YOUR AFTER COLOUR SERVICE STRAIGHT / CURLY BLOWDRY CUT & WAND CUT & BLOWDRY RESTYLE, CUT & FINISH	+£20.00 +£30.00 +£30.00 + N/A	+ £35.00 + £40.00



# PRICE LIST 2023

### **EXTRAS**

UP TO 10 FOILS	£20.00
EXTRA PRODUCT	£20.00

### **TONERS**

1/2 HEAD TONER	£10.00
FULL HEAD TONER	£15.00
ROOT SMUDGE	£20.00

#### HAIR TREATMENTS

CONCENTRATE TREATMENT	£8.00
DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT	£8.00
OLAPLEX TREATMENT	£20.00

#### HAIR UP'S

30 MIN HAIR UP	£30.00
1 HOUR HAIR UP	£40.00
HAIRPIECE FITTING	£15.00

### OAP DISCOUNT TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY

OAP COLOUR SERVICES INCLUDE CUT & FINISH AND PREMIUM PRODUCTS

BLOWDRY	£15.00
CUT & FINISH	£20.00
ROOT TINT	£45.00
FULL HEAD TINT	£55.00
FOILS & TINT	£65.00
1/2 HEAD FOILS AND ROOT TINT	£75.00

ZEST HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO I 19-21 WALTON ROAD I LIVERPOOL I L4 4AD TEL: 0151 474 0666 / DOWNLOAD OUR APP ON THE APP STORE © G & @ZESTLIVERPOOL



# PRICE LIST 2023

## **EXTENSION FITTING**

1 ROW BEADED 2 ROWS BEADED 2 ROWS BEADED & A TAIL	£25.00 £50.00 £60.00
1 ROW SEWN 2 ROWS SEWN 3 ROWS SEWN	£25.00 £50.00 £65.00
NEW SET FITTING FEE (MEASURED TO THE HEAD & PREPARED FOR FITTING	£15.00
1 ROW LA WEAVE 2 ROWS LA WEAVE	£25.00 £50.00
ALL TAPE APPLICATIONS INCLUDE CUT & BLEND	
1 PACK OF TAPES 2 PACKS OF TAPES 3 PACKS OF TAPES 4 PACKS OF TAPES FULL HEAD TAPES (5-6 PACKS) TAPE REMOVAL & BLOWDRY	£20.00 £40.00 £55.00 £70.00 £95.00 £25.00
RETAPE (GLUE REMOVAL, WASH & NEW TAPE TABS APPLIED)	
1 PACK OF TAPES 2 PACKS OF TAPES 3 PACKS OF TAPES 4 PACKS OF TAPES FULL HEAD TAPES (5-6 PACKS)	£25.00 £50.00 £65.00 £85.00 £120.00



# **OPENING HOURS**

MONDAY	CLOSED
TUESDAY	09:00 - 17:30
WEDNESDAY	09:00 - 17:30
THURSDAY	09:00 - 17:30
FRIDAY	09:00 - 17:30
SATURDAY	09:00 - 17:30
SUNDAY	CLOSED

### HOW TO FIND US

ZEST HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO

19 - 21 WALTON ROAD

LIVERPOOL | L4 4AD

TELEPHONE: 0151 474 0666

# HOW TO BOOK

DOWNLOAD OUR APP ON THE APPSTORE SEARCH: ZEST LIVERPOOL OR SCAN THE QR CODE BELOW



# LEAVE A REVIEW

WE WOULD LOVE TO HEAR ABOUT YOUR EXPERIENCE!

PLEASE LEAVE YOUR FEEDBACK ON GOOGLE OR THROUGH PHOREST AFTER YOUR APPOINTMENT